
De -3o C a -6o C

D A T O S T É C N I C O S

3.45 kWh / día

Iluminación LED empotradas
en la puerta

109 kg

481 litros / 12 ft3

540 latas de 355 ml

Comprensor: 
Micromotor:

Termostato:
Tensión:
Parrillas:
Interior:
Exterior:
Aislante:

Puerta:

Base:

Última generación
Polo sombreado *Opcional electrónico de alta 

eficiencia

Electrónico con modo de ahorro de energía
110V    10%
4 parrillas
Lámina prepintada blanca
Lámina prepintada negra
Espuma de poliuterano inyectado, espesor de 
38.1 mm, 100% ecológico
Duo-vent con cristales templados de 3mm 
con low-e, gas argón y marco de PVC. 
Soldados en las esquinas. Jaladeras plásticas 
empotrada a la puerta. Sello magnético de 
PVC. Bisagras de acero con pintura en polvo 
electrostático
Estructura lámina galvanizada, patín riel 
(Polietileno de alta densidad), louver en 
plástico inyectado

+_

700 mm

660 mm

2010 mm

624 mm

467 mm

1564 mm

26.6° F to 21.2° F / -3o C to -6o C

T E C H N I C A L S P E C S

3.45 kWh / 24 hr

LED lighting embedded in the door

109 kg

481 liters / 12 ft3

540 cans of 355 ml

Compressor: 
Fan motor:

Controller:
Voltage:
Shelves:
Interior:
Exterior:

Foaming:

Door:

Base:

Last generation
Shaded pole *Optional electronic of high efficiency

Electronic controller with energy saving mode
110V    10%
4 adjustable shelves
Prepainted white steel sheet 
Prepainted black steel sheet
Polyurethane 1.5 in / 38.1 mm thick ,100% 
CFC-free and non-toxic
Duo-vent tempered glass door 3mm thick 
with low-e, argon gas and PVC frame. Welded 
corners. Plastic knobs embedded in the door. 
Magnetic PVC gasket. Steel hinges with 
electrostatic powder paint
Galvanized sheet structure, skid rail (high 
density polyethylene), injected plastic louver
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700 mm

660 mm

2010 mm

624 mm

467 mm

1564 mm

DIMENSIONS          EXTERIOR        INTERIOR

WIDTH
DEPTH
HEIGHT


