

FORTE SV17



TECHNICAL SPECS



26.6° F to 21.2° F / -3°C to -6° C



3.45 kWh / 24 hr



LED lighting embedded in the door



109 kg



481 liters / 12 ft³



540 cans of 355 ml

Compressor: Last generation

Fan motor: S

Shaded pole *Optional electronic of high efficiency

Controller:

Electronic controller with energy saving mode

Voltage:

110V ± 10%

Shelves: 4 ac

4 adjustable shelves

- · ·

Prepainted white steel sheet

Foaming:

Prepainted black steel sheet Polyurethane 1.5 in / 38.1 mm thick ,100%

CFC-free and non-toxic

Door:

Duo-vent tempered glass door 3mm thick with low-e, argon gas and PVC frame. Welded corners. Plastic knobs embedded in the door.

Magnetic PVC gasket. Steel hinges with

electrostatic powder paint

Base:

Galvanized sheet structure, skid rail (high density polyethylene), injected plastic louver







DIMENSIONS	EXTERIOR	INTERIOR	
(A) WIDTH	700 mm	624 mm	
® DEPTH	660 mm	467 mm	
© HEIGHT	2010 mm	1564 mm	